Description of Asset

Bus Shelter

Speed Warning Sign
Fountain —

War Memorial
Millennium Stone
Victorian Lamp
Public Seats
Planters

Laptop

Printer

Defibrillator
Defibrillator

TILLSIDE PARISH COUNCIL.

ASSET REGISTER

Location

Main Street Chatton

West Entrance to Chatton
Chillingham

Main Street Chatton

Old Road Chatton

Village Hall Chatton
Chatton Village & Chillingham
Chatton Village

Morven 11 Springhill Lane
Tweedmouth TD15 2QN
Morven 11 Springhill Lane
Tweedmouth TD15 2QN
East Lilburn Farm

Hetton Estates

Date of Purchase

Transferred 1% April 2012,
27" February 2015

22" June 2018
22" June 2018

29" October 2019
29" October 2019

Total

Purchase Price

£ 1.00
£ 1596.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 349.99

£ 74.99

£ 1506.40
£ 1506.40

£ 5040.78



