TILLSIDE PARISH COUNCIL.

ASSET REGISTER

Description of Asset	Location	Date of Purchase	Purchase Price	
Bus Shelter	Main Street Chatton	Transferred 1 st April 2012.	£	1.00
Speed Warning Sign	West Entrance to Chatton	27 th February 2015	£	1596.00
Fountain –	Chillingham	•	£	1.00
War Memorial	Main Street Chatton		£	1.00
Millennium Stone	Old Road Chatton		£	1.00
Victorian Lamp	Village Hall Chatton		£	1.00
Public Seats	Chatton Village & Chillingham		£	1.00
Planters	Chatton Village		£	1.00
Laptop	Morven 11 Springhill Lane	22 nd June 2018	£	349.99
Printer	Tweedmouth TD15 2QN Morven 11 Springhill Lane Tweedmouth TD15 2QN	22 nd June 2018	£	74.99
Defibrillator	East Lilburn Farm	29th October 2019	£	1506.40
Defibrillator	Hetton Estates	29th October 2019	£	1506.40

Total

£ 5040.78